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The Drive for Quality™

JCI purchased ADTI, the parent company that 
owned Titus.  This merger has brought many 
new opportunities to the ADE offering.  All 
the products listed below are branded by JCI 
for exclusive sale in the New York/New Jersey 
markets by ADE.

Quantech AIR COOLED 
CHILLERS are available 
for virtually immediate shipment. In stock and 
ready to ship in 3-5 days to job site. A 60-ton 
unit is on display in the parking lot - 
during a break, please take a look!

TempMaster line includes split and packaged 
AC units. Please refer to 
TempMaster line cards.

Titus FCU/AHU – with the engineering 
advancements of the Titus 
community including ECM 
motor experience, sound and 
air distribution options.

Titus Revolution semi-custom modular air-
handling units by Titus.
°	 Up to 30,000 CFM
°	 Up to 5.0” ESP
°	 Double Wall Construction
°	 Factory Mounted/Wired VFD  

More to come from ADE!

Samsung has arrived in the 
United States!
A VRF powerhouse in Europe and 
Asia, Samsung has committed to aggressive 
growth in VRF in the US market and so has 
ADE!  We currently stock $.5 million of mini-
splits for the residential and light commercial 
markets in the New York warehouse.  Several 
million dollars worth of VRF inventory are 
housed in our Pennsylvania warehouse. ADE 
and Samsung are ready to support your VRF 
needs!

ADE currently has three mock up rooms under 
construction and a 16 ton VRF system to be used 
for hands-on technical training for installing 
contractors and operation inspection.

Catalogs of full product lines are available upon 
request.

Toshiba motors from 1 to 75 
HP in stock in ADE warehouse 
for pickup and/or immediate 
delivery! Ask about new VLP technology with 
Toshiba drives and extended warranty that 
accompanies pairing Toshiba motors and drives 
together.

Yaskawa VFD 
Introducing new AC drives 
with no harmonics. The Z1000U Matrix 
Drive incorporates matrix technology to 
directly convert input AC voltage to output AC 
voltage. The drive is ideally suited for HVAC 
applications providing extremely low harmonic 
distortion, energy savings and serviceability in a 
space-saving design.



Camfil is a world leader in the 
development and production 
of air filters and clean air 
solutions:

•	 Carbon Products
•	 Clean Room
•	 Compact Filters (High Efficiency)		   

Containment Systems (bag-in/bag-out)
•	 Frames & Housings
•	 HEPA & ULPA Filters		   
•	 High Efficiency Bag Filters
•	 Medium Efficiency Panel Filters
•	 Metal Filters

Greenheck Model RV/RVE
Greenheck would like to 
introduce Model RV/RVE. A 
fully packaged, high percentage outdoor air unit 
that can be used in applications requiring a unit 
to mix and condition outdoor and return air. 
This unit is designed to meet the current market 
needs. All your requests & recommendations 
have been incorporated into this design. 

Special features include: 
•	 Commercial, Institutional, and Light 

Industrial Applications
•	 800-12,000 CFM Supply Air | Up to 3.0 in. 

wg of External Static Pressure
•	 Cooling Options: Packaged DX (5-43 tons); 

Split DX; Chilled Water 
•	 Heating Options: Indirect Gas; Electric 

Heating; Hot Water
•	 Optional:  Digital Scroll Compressors, 

Energy Recovery Wheel, Return Air

Zehnder Rittling Vertical 
Stack & Horizontal Water 
Source Heat Pumps
•	 360-1,220 CFM (Vertical) | 350-2,350 CFM 

(Horizontal) • 	 Cooling Capacities:  9,200-
34,000 BTU/hr (Vertical) | 10,500-76,000 
BTU/hr (Horizontal)

•	 Heating Capacities:   12,500-41,000 BTU/
hr (Vertical) | 8,000-81,000 BTU/hr 
(Horizontal)	

•	 Quietest Solution Available - Most Perform 
< NC 35 

•	 Extremely Energy Efficient, up to 30.0 EER 
& 5.6 COP

•	 Innovative Features For Easy Serviceability
•	 Quality for LEED Certification 

Zehnder Rittling Radiant Heating and 
Cooling Panels-Carboline 
•	 Cooling Capacities:  up to 1,080 BTU/Panel
•	 Heating Capacities:  up to 8,100 BTU/Panel 
•	 Can exchange 95% of the heating and cooling 

energy from the water running through the 
copper tubes whereas a standard panel can 
only achieve 84% 

•	 Capital Cost Savings up to 30% 
•	 Energy Cost Savings up to 20% 
•	 5 Year Warranty

Prihoda Air Dispersion Systems
•	 Lightweight
•	 No Condensation
•	 Noiseless Ventilation
•	 Fast & Easy Installation
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New York Office
P: 516-568-6500
F: 516-256-3299
info@adehvac.com

Engineering:
P: 516-256-7666
F: 516-568-6586
engineering@adehvac.com

Equipment Estimating: 
516-256-7645
equipment@adehvac.com

Equipment Sales:
516-256-7646

www.adehvac.com

New Jersey Office 
Jose R Castro x605
Manager-Solutions Group
Email: jcastro@adehvac.com
Cell: 732-354-5497
 
Stephen Freeman x609
Project Manager
Email: sfreeman@adehvac.com
Cell: 732-539-3797

Franco Perrino x602
Technical Sales Engineer
Email: fperrino@adehvac.com
Cell: 732-433-0965

Jeff Salcedo x619
Technical Sales Engineer
Email: jsalcedo@adehvac.com
Cell: 732-570-7306

Josh Zaro x648
Technical Sales Engineer
Email: jzaro@adehvac.com
Cell: 973-303-0995

New York Office
Mark Agulles, PE, CEM, LEED AP x510
Director of Engineering, VP
Cell: 516.322.2912
magulles@adehvac.com

Frank Bergamini x505
Engineering & Architectural Consultant, VP 
Cell: 516.369.4652 
fbergamini@adehvac.com

Nancy Román x509
Engineering & Architectural Consultant
Cell: 516.250.9435
nroman@adehvac.com

Fernando Ramalhete x512
Engineering & Architectural Consultant
Cell: 516.315.3442
framalhete@adehvac.com

Scott Gatto x564
Engineering & Architectural Consultant
scott@adehvac.com

Brett Saltzman, EIT x507
Engineering & Architectural Consultant
Cell:  516.241.2207
bsaltzman@adehvac.com

Mike Weiss x661
Engineering & Architectural Consultant
mweiss@adehvac.com

Ryan Nelson, EIT x560
Engineering & Architectural Consultant
rnelson@adehvac.com

Intesar Hoque x631
Engineering & Architectural Consultant
ihoque@adehvac.com

Chris Vera x626
Engineering & Architectural Consultant 
cvera@adehvac.com

E n g i n e e r i n g  a n d  S a l e s  T e a m s

Orlando Office
Carolyn Arote
President
carolyn@adehvac.com
7800 Southland Blvd.
Suite 109
Orlando, Fl 32809
P: 407-894-2096
F: 407-894-2098

Engineering: 
eng-orlando@adehvac.com
Estimating: 
quote-orlando@adehvac.com

Tampa Office
Joell Perez
jperez@adehvac.com
4033 Tampa Road
Suite 100
Tampa, Fl 34677
P: 813-814-1500
F: 813-740-9602

Engineering: 
eng-tampa@adehvac.com
Estimating: 
quote-tampa@adehvac.com


